
Pos 

TT1 

1 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

TT3 

1 

2 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTC 

1 

2 

TTD 

1 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTF 

1 

No. 

51 

257 

003 

789 

214 

680 

10 

324 

338 

680 

187 

100 

25 

38 

47 

54 

71 

30 

70 

Name 

William Pemberton 

Jim Lipari 

Terry Bouge 

Dan White 

Jered Kuhfahl 

Justin Kelly 

Jason Zuress 

Kyle Pearson 

Dan Stull 

Tiffany Gorman 

ronald nolan 

Greg Hagopian 

Pat Webb 

Team Chad Martin 

chris kopitski 

Doug Low 

Matthew Rivard 

Team Cohn 

Helmut Derra 

Class 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

Overall BestTm 

1:35.985 

1:38.866 

1:42.221 

1:42.313 

1:44.377 

1:44.620 

1:44.628 

1:44.636 

1:48.916 

1:50.765 

1:49.957 

1:50.120 

1:45.713 

1:44.854 

1:45.463 

1:48.457 

1:55.148 

1:58.641 

In Session 

Saturday TT1-3 Session 2 

Saturday Time Trials Session 3 

Saturday TT1-3 Session 2 

Saturday Time Trials Session 3 

Saturday TT1-3 Session 2 

Saturday TT1-3 Session 2 

Saturday TTB-TTF Session 2 

Saturday TTB-TTF Session 2 

Saturday Time Trials Session 3 

Saturday Time Trials Session 3 

Saturday TTB-TTF Session 2 

Saturday TTB-TTF Session 2 

Saturday TTB-TTF Session 2 

Saturday TTB-TTF Session 2 

Saturday TTB-TTF Session 2 

Saturday Time Trials Session 3 

Saturday TTB-TTF Session 2 

Saturday Time Trials Session 3 

Saturday Time Trials Session 3 

Member 

161936 

158738 

128650 

169795 

169426 

151734 

159828 

162036 

170712 

152375 

151094 

158822 

119732 

161543 

154092 

149045 

149859 

168451 

Make 

Dodge  Viper ACR 

Lotus Elise 

Chevrolet Z06 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda S2000 

porsche cayman 

Mazda Mazdaspeed3 

Honda S2000 

Mazda RX-7 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Focus 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Printed: 10/23/2015 9:04:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

RPM 

3. Time Trials Combined 

October 17 TT Merge 

Raceway Park of the Midlands 2.000 miles 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

209 

777 

113 

Name 

Ronald Marks 

Erik Cassen 

James Kohler 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:37.847 

1:43.265 

1:47.774 

In Session 

Saturday Time Trials Session 3 

Saturday Time Trials Session 3 

Saturday Time Trials Session 3 

Member 

145362 

164275 

148282 

Make 

Chevrolet  Corvette Z06 

Mazda Rx7 

Nissan 350z 
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